In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England

LiIQ02 .

&wal les 2016 and . . .
seonsesosonne Notice of statement of affairs Companles House
Insolvency Act 1986.
: H“ IWI“ I|| ||| Ilm “I“H II’ please
o
o
=) nouse
z *AZCKWH1C
18/08/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE
Company details
Company number 1 [7 5 4 1 + Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full [Force 3 Security Ltd -

bold black capitals.

E Liquidator's name
Full forenameis) ’Neil
Surname IMaddocks
Liquidator's address
Building name/number Orchard St Business Centre
Street 13-14 Orchard Street
it
Post town Bristol
County/Region
Postcode
s s[ [ s]elw]
Country United Kinedom
[ Liquidator's nameg
Full forename(s) Rob @ Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout
Surname Coad another liquidator.
ﬂ Liquidator's address ¢
Building name/number [Orchard 5t Business Centre @ Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout
Street 13-14 Orchard Street anather liguidator.
Post town Bristol
County/Region
Pastcode B 1 5 E H
Country United Kingdom

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Fole Foms [l ol s

=
1]

Statement of affairs

| attach:

Insolvency Act 1986

Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the

[ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Slgnature

7

Signature date

1o fofs falofik

7

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

Youdo nothavetogiveany contactinformation, butif
you doitwill help Companies Houseifthereisa query
ontheform.Thecontactinformationyougivewillbe
visible to searchers of the publicrecord.

Neil Maddocks

tUndebt.co.uk

Orchard St Business Centre

13-14 Orchard Street

Bristol

Postcode B 1 E H

United Kingdom

DX

44 (0)117 376 3523

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J Youhave attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

n Important information

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of ¢charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accardance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Force 3 Security Lid (Company Number: (1795410)

on the 6 August 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up
-

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts ed in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name /(lal/a/ /f/fQC‘ekJ

Signed
Dated J 7. ¥ S




Force 3 Security Ltd
A ~ Summary of Assets
Agsets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:
Motor Vehicles

Aldermore

Hampshire Trust Bank

Deficiency o/

Plant & Machinery
Aldermore
Deficiency cff

Book Debts
Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance Ltd
Surplus c/f

Agsets subject to a floating charge:
Fixtures & Fittings

Stock

Baook Debts

Uncharged assets:
Nane

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
91,830 55,300
(21,109) (21,109)
{(71,096) (71,096)
(36,905)
119,120 1,500
(11,478) (11,478)
(9,978)
171,917 171,917
(102,000) {102,000)
69,917
21,281 850
5,250 1,000
24,154 1
1,951
0
69,917
71,868

Date 7. . ;-




Al — Summary of liabilities

| EstimatedtoRealisef |

Estir{\ated total assets available for preferential creditors 71 868
(carried from page A) ,
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:
Employee (31) {54,346)
Total Preferential Claim (54,346)
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 17,5622
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to camy forward) {6,504)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,017
Debts secured by floating charges
Lioyds Bank (97,220)
(97,220

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (86,203)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 6,504
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,504
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Ermployee (31) (95,369)
HM Revenue & Customs (1) (35,721)
Trade Creditor (66) (110,587)

(241 ,677)
Estimated swplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (235,172)
Shortfall to floating charge creditors (86,203)

(321,375)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary (50,100)

(50,100)

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (371,475)

Date '7\ ,,V 7 j .

Signature /



.%\.%.N ajeq

/
/4

=~ aineubig

N3€ €V 'adiyseosue] ‘squiedalop ‘sue

0003 00'00L3 Joypal) apel] MEUSHIB ‘1S3 [BLISNDU] SIBYOIA 82 N Q SIBJOEA USIUl4 puUoWE(]
0003 00003 IOUPRID BPBIL | ||\ +eieong pe0y LouoT ﬁ%ﬁ uoie pineq
00'03 62T Zr1'v3 1oupe1) epeil A AT N Yoerereq
0003 296vP3 IOWPRII BOBIL | 0 e moomng “onuq AeMes P 0dD
0003 00'002'13 10peug) epeiy oﬂm_wwm,wx. mmmmﬂﬂ%oﬂmwwam_%ﬂm UDISIOBId SNGLINIOD
0003 00°0¥6'Z3 lojipas) apel] " oﬁEﬂﬂ%ﬁﬂM@uﬂﬁ:—% P sbuipjoH uebion
0003 00°ee3 ouperp opaiy | . 098 SOTSUION Sieo3 Rueb PRI StioARIO
00'03 £60PL'T3 soype:) spei pEoy v A o PP si01084 [BoueI3 Ao
0003 0203 JOUPOID OPBIL | o g “isay ‘peo ment ag | PONUTT OIS a1l spisyooig
0003 000593 10}paI) apel] seles g
0003 00'689'L3 JoypalD apeay ‘JeISaUDUEN 1S Ja18y |1 __m._EaMﬂm:w_m palWIT 2insuAY
0003 95'99¥3 UPIIBPBIL |y SO e e i o ALINNO3S SYuY
AR NE £102/20/8} eseuoing ailH | Z}'60L'1Z3 WO OPBIL | e KO M,ﬂ_.__m_m ”%_ummm asouwseply
LY8LY'LLY 810/ 4120 aseyDINd 8IH | 1#8LY'1L3 JOUpRL0 PRINDBS | g .ma_mnﬂwﬂ.m“wﬂwwﬁmmw B10WIBPIY
00'03 L10Z4'S3 JOWPRAD BBIL | g g cc_cﬁmmcummw%w%mm PaYWI] JoupIes) [y
uoA|B
Ajunses Aunoes JojIpeD
JO anjep ajeq Aq piey Ayunoss Aue jo syeleq | 1qep jo Junowy | adA) Joypeun (opoggsod yjim) ssauppy |  JuBwWIE|D JO JOJIPBIO JO SureN

‘uoissassod s Auedwoo ey ul Apadord Jeno e Jo uonualas Bujwied SIoNPSIY PUB SS0IAIBS 10 SPOOD Jo Aiddns
au} jo soueApB uf pled sjunowe Bupiels siswolsno pue sjualasiBe sjes [euoipuod Jo Buisea| jayjeys ‘aseyoind-aiy Japun sioipase Aus Ajuspl pue SI0}IPaI3 {|e IPNOUI JSNW NOA, 1BI0N

SHOLIQ3YD ANVINOD - g




\N VA SEa \\\n\ aIneublq
Cpreas NQ8 0Z19 'fungsexyemal “ped sselisng

0003 L268E've3 JOUPRI SPEIL | fingsaympy ‘snuq WSASS Wnog RN 6 mco_#;_om Js1y eBpuqsBury

0003 00°08¥3 lojipaly eped SOUI09IT sue|jes N

0003 $8°G9L3 Jojipal) apeit V46 LAQ ‘AelpnQ 'G26% "ON xog O'd SUOHNOS LUOCIYSBAA (el

0003 00°5LL3 40Mp3ID apB.L | BUYSIBISITUOM “YONPPEY ‘BNUSAY esjigny: SUONOS |Ealpay E%E%wu
slojsny _ ZZ}

00°03 18°0ZL'5E3 g anuanay yyry | BEIN ‘SUAL uodny spiseomaN ‘uouagBuoT SWIOSNY B BNUBASY IWH
"MBIA NI UOLBE ‘Z0ZE d9 WY ‘NHD

010° 1ope10) apes Hiana N OMH
0003 LE0L0'L3 Hp81d ape.L ‘Wowhjjeg ‘axuen sseuisng Aemyied
—_— aAl 0579 ‘weyusyeyn

00°03 LLBOE b3 JOHpa) apes) 19aug uojbuilapp ‘asnop yBnosoqueyg shqienoly yej uosiuey

29801 L3 4102/90/L0 8seYdInd alH | $2'960'143 lojpeud) epei| SYE NZ0J 'uopucT ‘sjeBdoysig gg AUeq Jsnu) aaysdueH
YaP LAQ

0003 9€'201'c3 loypai) apeJ) ‘AaipnQ ‘peoy meN sEmc_E_m SIOM pIT 18UljED
I 858D ‘‘asnoH |IUN eise) ‘Lz eowo
. dME P1SS

0003 LLY3 OUPRLD SPELL | 10156 ‘i inonapLU ‘esnoy antun Buisea [eqolo epeg Isil-
R NLS 13d ‘uBnologisjed "“peoy uue

00°03 00°2ee 13 10APRID BPBIL | o6 p01p asenbg a1y0aT ‘KiojeniesqQ ey | ssoies Aundeg wibisiey

. NLL 99S '"@ilusicjleH 'yuomysje .

00°03 Y9'€863 JORPaID) apelL “KaA PIOUYOL 'ENo) 18| ' 1) WIOALXXZS
. agz ovs ‘anusiaiag

0003 ¥E0C3 H0)pel) apel)| ‘pletelseyD ‘peOY YLOMSIBYS) 18] $80193 Uy UoisHT 8uhg
. Q82 O¥S ‘auysiqiag

00°03 ¥6'8LL3 iC)ipa1d opea] ‘PIOLIBISBYD ‘PI] ULOMSIBYD) 14, PIN uolsijg g 2IAg

. 3d8 868 ‘UMIPPaY ummm. pecy .

0003 58'v93 10HPaID SpelL Aojoag ‘asuer Buipes] apisaye ‘€ yun salaneq g saik| ‘Isneyxy
R 98 6DN 'SHON 'llemiliyD

00°03 26'L2L's3 H0pRID apel) '350(0) UOJBLIISSLL 'BSNOH| SPISITIEAR QL1SONI

0003 00'¥59'c3 10)pal) eped ) NHE LenH ‘IINH '8 "oN xog O'd lawal] asditag
cmant Od% ¥240 ‘Ypien

0003 62'8€0'63 loypadd) aped KB/ prenBue ‘Julog sumdeN ‘¢ wun paywr sag
. X 268 ‘Unppsy

0003 olL'zees loypatd apell '$8010) SSAIPEOH ‘PEOY WIEYSSAT 65 /9 BltH uBld Jaunog




]

VA4 £ oeg \ J\M\N\\ aunjeubiq
. . QAL SAQ ‘picsumsBury 'ajes3 | 2777
00'03 000¥L3 UPSIDBPBIL | yausuag “enue) uogeroul| osnoH pey | 47 PYTSOMOBRMVSYND
0003 00'25€3 ioupasg epeit | DL L£7 ‘foodiaan] 'Bujie ‘eAu( sakey feued palzinsul g
) . HYB BHM 191S20I0pA *LoIMI0I] 8je)s]
0003 9Lv0L3 Joppaig apes) eLISNpU] 1 Aueg ‘BLopn Sl] oy PYT a4 UlLOyeld
} . dHp
0003 885093 JoypalLD epel] 0GH ‘HYSYOIIBAL 'LUCOIE ‘PEOY PIOIPIG sloBNUOY MaI(] Jaed
0003 00'sPL'T3 1o1paIn epely s1g)ndwion) [euoslay
) . 4S. 868 'YOUPPaY ‘YHON
0003 8213 Jo)pe1 apel) WwB e “paoy oBpIOd oM °G JuN %:EEOL
) . dXS
IO0)pailn a ‘ ' f
0003 0€'Gr3 WPSIDOPEIL | o uouppey ‘PUZ JUNH ‘PROY doluna @ Buiyicio preyoin
0003 8b'9g3 Jo)paud apel ], XQa¥ 118 ‘Ubnols ‘peoy yieg 0oz P OIN) 20
00'03 £0'90.3 10)1pa1)) epei) 40l 86S ‘PrRWSYS ‘8¢ Xo8 Od P17 sweisAg 2A0N
0003 98°0¥0' 13 JoypasD) epel} AGP 110 ‘voiBupeq ‘Aem uolBully 0Z | PaNwWI @i apoiyaA 2jeByuoN
: : {48 090S ‘suysdwey ‘ybleyses
0003 000Z13 loypal) apes| 48ang 1erEyy seddp) ‘SSNOH XeEPEM Buiuseng Ajunoeg |euonen
) ot AgS8 918 ‘peeyusplep
0003 09°288'L3 10}ipesD epel} 'pBoY ULGJBY ¢ ‘asnop jeUgueg |  2YEiORedsul Aiunoeg jeuoneN
) . MYO0 LEAD 'UOAY UO pIogeNg
0003 000613 104pR17) apei) ‘oIS dOUSIE "uLiB.4 Lo ‘WiBg S %0019 ABLiniy
. . 35,68 'Yoippey
0003 66883 Joypaiy) epel} ‘85017 S501pESH "PEOY WRYSSAT LS| paywWT suIop
. _ CNL 9aH ‘asnoybug ‘eyeiey Pl
00'03 05'88V3 oypau) spely [BL)SNPU| PECYH Pleydep) ‘Peoy abeiiuuy Buuojuoy awep-uebioy
NdJ9 623d ‘vopbupuny
0003 ¥68'£9€'13 Joypain epei| ‘Wed ssauisng sx0oIqBuIyouIH pI Jneulalsey
‘Aepp soysyBury ‘esnoH Hghn
0003 LT 9¥3 JojipaiD epeuy, DE. 8AQ P17 suonnios Alajes auQ Mep
. ‘aBpuqunolg ‘a7 ‘peoy sl 8f wun .
. . YIS 2649 ‘uolppey
0003 29'0.E3 10)paL) apes| '$801) $GqIT) ‘PEOY WEYSIAT G2E ucsAQ wjooie
. . ) . pI7 SoueUly
00°000'20L3 Y1020/ aBueyo Buneoy4 pue pexid | 00°000'2013 I04p8JY) paindag 73 91X0 ‘Munqueg ‘Aem (iyxooig | ON ISWIIOS YuBg SPAOLT
00'02Z'263 pLOZIZ0/6) ebreyp Bujieoly pue pexid | 00'022' 263 10YP8ID paINDeg L1t Lxd sueg sphory

“JSAOPUY ‘0001 X0d Od ‘Bunjueg ssauisng




Ly <L

sjeq

SfiLL jO uoilusley

aneubig

120 JOHPaIY B Sejoua(] ,

£Y'E06'20e3 | B LLZ'6YY3 T

0003 0z 163 Joupai peiL | AH0 OIS 'UOPUOT 'SMO AINQUEQ P, | SUOINIOS (LIS SO0
. . 3INON '9/00d 'peoy

0003 00063 10)pal)) epesf pIOJSUNG “YiBg SSAUISNG Plal4 MO ‘6 HUN JE9D) 1M

00'03 806623 OUPAID OPBIL | e “MOWEH 574 X0F o snig Jelem

0003 992}9°c3 Joipe1) epeiL XHO 868 'UOUPPaY ‘SALQ PIONISEM ¥ PIOJusEM

0003 08023 JOUPSID epeiy PPIAGIG BUOU asnoyessp ape.L
) .b 5

00'03 0803 oppeig opesy | ON8 Kool Ao ualeis oy e PI7 00 Buiiuud Aingsexymay

0003 0620923 1oypai0 opeiL | @HE hZA0 'AGBNY 198RS SHOLEYD v peywn Anoes [femeuolg

00'03 26°72'13 jopa:) apes (SPISBYE] ‘DEON MORDE Monl 01 oy uosi

0003 056223 JOUPOID BPBIL | . o o o SDIAM GhL soueINGUY $.U4or 1S

00'03 056013 JOUPSIO 8pe ] QU] U 1001 comoy e | N SweIsAs sseussng dreus

00°03 18513 Joup8IQ opesL PN SULIEI 1S ‘990 PUNOQIIS PY] Il JuB1] Weneg

00°03 0z 1013 IOUPBIDOPBIL | o SBeie Aok Seuon aon esnoyasem Alunoes
. . ‘Buk

00°03 Y8623 10YPRID 8PBIL | 0 oncerman e ;t%@%mwwﬂ ofeg PY1 3N obes

0003 000293 104paID epelL soupelg SiBeS §

0003 80'6083 JOUPSIO BPBIL | g oo scddon) 5 ey eUeAD SojeIo0ssY JSpU Aoy
. . | ! i)

0003 00'¥96'S3 Joupai) epey) asanbg Egm_._%_%hm__umtmuom IoUnoes) yBnosog YoUPPEY

0003 69°012'13 JOHpRIO Bpes] {626 X08 Od ‘SHaEnaten S0y | 1991 - S80S BuoIoN OV
. o AMYY SSM

00'03 Ve Y80'Z3 IOUPOID BPBIL | oo isosan N0 ‘o qnio sseusng OV




<7 - K Z e

&)t jo uojueay Buplie Jolpaln e sejousq ,

[ 0003 | 625126713 T [ 8|50} |
[ 0003 62GLL'6FL3 aafoldwz sune| aekojduz
uonlB
Aunoes Aunoes J0}Ipe4a
Jo anjea ajeq Aq pjey funoes Aue jo s|iejeq | 1qep 10 Junowy | adA] Jojipeun (epomisod Lum) SSaIPPY | JUBLIIRID JO JOYPAII JO sweN |

"uojssassod s Auedwoo ey} uy Auadoid Jaao ajl o ucnuale) Buiwiep sIo)paID pue §331A19S J0 spool Jo Ajddns
ayy Jo soueape W pled sunows Buikield siswoisno pue suswesifie ajes jeuonipuos so Suises) jsiieud ‘aseyDING-B11 JSPUN SIOHPAID Aue Ajusp) pue SIONPSID |8 apnjoul JSNW noj '8JON

(S3DIANIS HO SAO0Y 40 A1ddNS FHL HO4 JONVAQY N Givd SINNOWY ONINIVT) HINNSNOD B SITA0 I HIWROL S3IA0TEWT) SHOLIGTUD ANVINOD - O



N /& L a aunjeublg
. MHS

00'03 o w0i3 NEUPIO | 70w ‘suswiox won ‘ereBowst ‘snug wimn 91 Sng ueaung ter
. o ING ELHM

00'03 0L0' 00°010'S3 KBUDIO | oo "pusiom ‘Peoy W SlowNoRIg L 5 ouL SLweyfiim ueounq
_ o 1S¥ 0519

0003 080's¥ 00°080'Y3 ArguipsQ CinqusaLe "Buen) ket "ie 4 Sy ‘Areueis Su1 p11 sBuiplon usBion

dn pejjes dn pejtes sJeys Jaqluesw

JUNowe g0y Jad junoury S8JEYS JO 'ON | an[eA jeulwoN aJeys jo adA) {epomsod ypm) ssesppy 10 Japjoyaieys JO SWEN

SUIEWIN ANYdINOD - Q



